High-Voltage Mobile Test Lab (6 to 330 kV; 5 kA; 30 kA)
•ME AUDIT•
  CT Test Set
(accuracy class  0.05)
for testing current transformers
of accuracy classes up to 0.2S
  VT Test Set (accuracy class 0.05)
for testing voltage transformers

72
85HVTS-1-110
for testing VTs 110 kV
HVTS-1-220
for testing VTs
110, 220 kV
HVTS-1-330
for testing VTs
110, 220, 330 kV HVTS-3-10
for testing VTs
6, 10 kV
HVTS-3-35
for testing VTs
15, 35 kV
Model Rated voltage, kV Height, mm Weight, kg
CHVT-10 6, 10 350 4
CHVT-35 15, 35 450 8
CHVT-110 110 650 25
CHVT-220 110, 220 950 35
CHVT-330 220, 330 1100 45
IHC
UIN
Instrument
High-Voltage